

NOTICE				
I, Nirmal Kumar Baid residing at 20/58, Armenian Street, 2nd Floor, Kolkata 700 001, submitted the below mentioned securities along with Form No SH-4 Securities Transfer Form to the Shriram Transport Finance Company Ltd for Transfer in my favour.				
Folio No.	Name and Address of Registered Holder (Seller/Transferor)	Security Type	No of Securities	Distinctive Nos. From - To
24898	AGYARAM VERMA C/O OM UDYOG 104 OLD CHINA BAZAR STREET CALCUTTA - 700001	Equity	192	9521747 - 9521938
Any person who has a claim / objection in respect of the above mentioned securities, should lodge such claim with the Company/RTA within 15 days from this date along with appropriate documentary evidence thereof in support of such claim,				
Company Address		RTA Address		
Company Secretary Shriram Transport Finance Company Limited, Workhard Tower Level 3 West Wing C-2 G Block Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra East, Mumbai – 400051		Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited, Kencos Towers, 2nd Floor, No.1 Ramakrishna Street, North Usman Road, T Nagar, Chennai – 600 017		

WINDOW GLASS LIMITED				
Registered Office : E-2/3, Gillander House,8 Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata 700001 CIN : L26109WB1960PLC024873				
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2020				
Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)
	Rs. in Lacs except as stated			
1 Total Income from operations	21.25	20.83	42.08	25.28
2 Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or extra ordinary items)	-6.00	-4.43	-10.43	-3.58
3 Net Profit for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and /or extra ordinary items)	-6.00	-4.43	-10.43	-3.58
4 Net Profit for the period after tax, (after Exceptional and /or extra ordinary items)	-5.98	-4.39	-10.37	-3.49
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	-6.23	-4.63	-10.86	-3.53
6 Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- per Equity Share)	69.77	69.77	69.77	69.77
7 Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet				
8 Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (Not Annualized)				
Earning per Share - Basic	-0.86	-0.63	-1.49	-0.50
- Diluted	-0.86	-0.63	-1.49	-0.50
There was no extra ordinary item during the quarter and half year ended ended 30th September,2020.				
NOTE : A. The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results, filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI Circular dated 5th July 2016. The full format of the said Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Company's website (http://www.windowglass.biz) and has been sent to The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited.				
B The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th November 2020. The Statutory Auditor of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the above Results.				
For Window Glass Limited Board of Directors				
P K Kheruka Director				
Place : Mumbai				
Date : 13.11.2020				
DIN-00016909				

ZENITH EXPORTS LIMITED				
Regd. Office: 19, R.N. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata - 700 001, India Telephone : 2248-7071, 2248-6936,2248-9522,Fax : 91-33-2243-9003 E-mail : sec@zenithexportsltd.net,website : www.zenithexportslimited.com CIN : L24294WB1981PLC033902				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2020 [in terms of Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015] (Rs. in lakhs)				
Sl. No	Particulars	Quarter ended on September 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	Six Months ended on September 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended on September 30, 2019 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	1,495	2,645	2,776
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(52)	(34)	(123)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(97)	(79)	(123)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(74)	(60)	(158)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-	-	(2)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- each)	540	540	540
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (not annualised) (of Rs.10/- each)/(for continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	-
	Basic and Diluted	(1.37)	(1.11)	(2.92)

- Notes:-**
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September,2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements)Regulation,2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and the Company's website(www.zenithexportslimited.com).
 - The Financials results have been prepared in accordance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 (IND-AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 to the extent applicable.
 - The above Standalone Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th November, 2020.
 - The Statutory Auditors of the company have carried out Limited Review of the Standalone financial results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2020.
 - Consequent to the nationwide lock down announced by Government of India due to COVID-19, the Company had been adversely impacted, by way of temporarily closure of its manufacturing and sales operations pan India. Subsequently, the Company has resumed its operations, in strict compliance with the Government regulations, as applicable.
- On the basis of assessment done by the Company and based on the internal/externals sources of information and application of reasonable estimates, the Company has concluded that it does not foresee any significant incremental risk to the recoverability of its Trade Receivables, Inventories and Other Financial Assets or in meeting its financial obligations over the foreseeable future and hence no material adjustments are required in the standalone financial results.
- The impact on our business will depend on future developments that cannot be reliably predicted. It is uncertain how long these conditions will last. The impact of global health pandemic might be different from that estimated as at the date of approval of these financial statements and the Company will closely monitor any material changes to future economic conditions. Management expects no significant impact on the continuity of operations of the business on a long term basis.
- Figures for the previous period/year have been regrouped and reclassified to conform to the classification of Current period where necessary.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
For Zenith Exports Limited
Rabindra Kumar Sarawgee
Date : 13th November , 2020
Place : Kolkata
DIN: 00559970
Chairman

</

MSP STEEL & POWER LIMITED											
CIN No : L27109WB1968PLC027399											
Regd. Office : 1, Crooked Lane, Kolkata - 700 069 Corp. Office: 16/ S, Block A, New Alipore, Kolkata - 700 053 Fax : -91-33-4005 7799, 2398 2239, Email : contactus@msspsteel.com, web : www.msspsteel.com											
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2020											
Sl No	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended			Half Year ended			Quarter ended			Year Ended
		30.09.2020	30.06.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	30.09.2019	31.03.2020	30.09.2020	30.06.2020	30.09.2019	31.03.2020
1	Total income from operations (net)	44,613.21	24,179.21	37,654.62	68,792.41	78,043.55	153,508.81	44,613.20	24,181.04	37,654.62	68,794.24
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	488.92	(2,034.86)	(3,051.13)	(1,545.93)	(4,113.25)	(5,457.52)	486.40	(2,036.11)	(3,050.84)	(1,549.72)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items#)	488.92	(2,034.86)	(3,051.13)	(1,545.93)	(4,113.25)	(5,614.69)	486.40	(2,036.11)	(3,050.84)	(1,549.72)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items#)	122.70	(1,593.93)	(2,990.72)	(1,471.22)	(5,471.27)	(6,745.31)	120.03	(1,595.33)	(2,990.43)	(1475.31)
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period/ (Loss) [comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	108.63	(1,608.17)	(2,993.52)	(1,499.54)	(5,477.95)	(6,703.17)	89.00	(1,568.16)	(3,206.05)	(1479.18)
6	Equity Share Capital	38,541.50	38,541.50	38,541.50	38,541.50	38,541.50	38,541.50	38,541.50	38,541.50	38,541.50	38,541.50
7	Other Equity(excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	19,253.85	-	-	-	20738.09
8	Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) (of Re. 1/- each) (not annualised) :										
	Basic (Re.)	0.03	(0.41)	(0.78)	(0.38)	(1.42)	(1.75)	0.03	(0.41)	(0.78)	(0.38)
	Diluted (Re.)	0.03	(0.41)	(0.78)	(0.38)	(1.42)	(1.75)	0.03	(0.41)	(0.78)	(0.38)
Notes:											
1) The above unaudited Standalone and Consolidated financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of directors at their respective meetings held on 12th November, 2020. The Statutory Auditors of the company have carried a "Limited Review" of the results for the quarter ended September 30th, 2020.											
2) The Above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI(LODR) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website "www.bseindia.com" and "www.nseindia.com" and on Company's website at "www.msspsteel.com".											
3) Figures for the quarter ended March 31,2020 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date unaudited figures up to the third quarter of the year ended March 31, 2020.											
4) These Financial Results of MSP Steel & Power Ltd and its Subsidiary together referred to as "the Group" and its share of the net profit/(loss) after tax and total comprehensive income/loss of its associate and joint venture have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards, prescribed under sec 133 of the Companies Act 2013, read with rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rule, 2015 and relevant ammendments there after.											
Place : Kolkata Dated : 13.11.2020											
On behalf of the Board of Directors For MSP Steel & Power Limited Sd/- Saket Agrawal DIN: 00129209											

Spotlight Vanija Limited											
CIN:- L65993WB1981PLC034252											
2, Red Cross Place, Kolkata- 700 001											
Phone : 033-22543100 Fax : 033-22543130											
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2020											
(₹ in Lakhs except per share data)											
Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		3 Months Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	3 Months Ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	6 Months Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	6 Months Ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)	3 Months Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	3 Months Ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	6 Months Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	6 Months Ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	454	681	1,138	1,317	2,916	727	1,006	1,422	1,818	3,979
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(718)	(675)	(220)	(213)	859	277	(712)	644	(332)	589
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(718)	(675)	(220)	(213)	859	(723)	(691)	(356)	(294)	594
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(671)	(715)	(233)	(160)	572	(676)	(731)	(369)	(241)	307
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1,517)	867	(505)	(5,739)	(4,966)	(1,521)	848	(641)	(5,823)	(5,230)
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹10/-)	7,08,352	7,08,352	7,08,352	7,08,352	7,08,352	7,08,352	7,08,352	7,08,352	7,08,352	7,08,352
7	Other Equity					52,478					51,740
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each)										
	Basic & Diluted	(94.73)	(101.01)	(32.93)	(22.60)	80.68	(95.40)	(103.22)	(52.13)	(33.99)	42.48
Notes :											
1. The above financial results have been reviewed by the audit committee on 12th November 2020 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12th November 2020.											
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.											
3. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.cse-india.com .											
4. Previous periods' figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.											
For & on behalf of Board of Directors Sd/- (Mukul Somany) Director DIN:-00124625											
Place : Kolkata Date : 12th November, 2020											

